
Omnium Results 3/6/22 Mass Start

Group B   

134 Mathias Jacquelin 14

135 Kailen Swain 10

146 Kevin Li 7

124 Wagner Souza 6

147 wei yan 6

136 JIMY Ngo 5

559 Dylan Fujimoto 3

131 Liam King 2

141 Micheas Herman 1

 

Women   

142 Alana Mari 21

121 Lisa Kiratsous 13

125 Diana Hellman 9

144 Kellie Scott 8

128 Anne Johnson 3

Group A   

272 Alexander Winter 19

39 Jeromy Cottell 11

597 Florian Schneider 9

133 Dave Koesel 8

126 Carsten Baker 4

135 Kailen Swain 3



 Snowball Men B Results

1 134 Mathias Jacquelin

2 135 Kailen Swain -

3 147 Wei Yan

4 138 Marissa Axel

5 124 Wagner Sousa

6 559 Dylan Fujimoto

7 139 Anthony Eng

8 137 Jalen Hennessy

9 132 John Paul Keenan

10 141 Micheas Herman

Snowball Women Results

1 142 Alana Mari

2 121 Lisa Kiratsous -

3 144 Kellie Scott

4  Diana Hellman

5 138 Marissa Axell

6 128 Annie Johnson

7 127 Gladys Corkill

Snowball Men A Results

1 272 Alex Winter

2 133 Dave Koesel -

3 39 Jeromy Cottell

4 597 Florian Schneider

5 126 Carsten Baker

6 129 Kenneth de la Torre

7 110 David Weiner

8 127 Gino Gabuyo



Women Point A Lap Results

1 142 Alana Mari

2 121 Lisa Kiratsous -

3 144 Kellie Scott

4 125 Diana Hellman

5 128 Anne Johnson

6 127 Gladys Corkill

Men B Point A Lap Results

1 134 Mathias Jacquelin

2 135 Kai Swain -

3 147 Wei Yan

4 559 Dylan Fujimoto

5 124 Wagner Sousa

6 146 Kevin Li

7 136 Jimy Ngo

8 145 Andres Ayala

9 137 Jalen Hennessy

10 131 Liam King

11 132 John Paul Keenan

12 140 Ray Gonzales

13 143 Peter Nguuyen

14 141 Micheas Herman

Men A Point A Lap Results

1 39 Jeromy Cotell

2 272 Alex Winter -

3 135 Kailen Swain

4 597 Florian Schneider

5 133 Dave Koesel

6 126 Carsten Baker

7 129 Kenneth de la Torre

8 110 David Weiner



Women Miss N Out Results

1 142 Alana Mari

2 138 Marissa Axel -

3 125 Diana Hellman

4 121 Lisa Kirotsous

5 144 Kellie Scott

6 128 Anne Johnson

7 127 Gladys Corkill

8 111 Tasha Tinagero

Men B Miss N Out Results

1 146 Kevin Li

2 136 Jimy Ngo

3 124 Wagner Sousa

4 131 Liam King

5 141 Micheas Herman

6 134 Mathias Jacquelin

7 145 Andres Ayala

8 559 Dylan Fujimoto

9 138 Marissa Axel

10 139 Anthony Eng

11 147 Wei Yan

12 132 John Paul Keenan

13 130 Jonathan Martinez -

14 143 Peter Nguuyen

15 145 Andres Ayala

Men A Miss N Out Results

1 272 Alex Winter

2 597 Florian Schneider -

3 126 Carsten Baker

4 133 Dave Koesel

5 39 Jeromy Cottell

6 135 Kailen Swain

7 110 David Weiner

8 104 Aaron Garcia

9 Kenneth de la Torre

10 139 Anthony Eng

11 127 Gino Gabuyo


